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AIG Retirement
4300 W. Cypress Ave., Suite 1000, Tampa, FL 33607

JiIIdVanderKam Serving Tampa & College of (813) 989-1662 jill.vanderkam@corebridgefinancial.com
Medicine
Janine Stubbs serving Tampa (813) 326-2255 janine.stubbs@corebridgefinancial.com
Brett Breen serving Tampa (813) 352-1750 brett.breen@corebridgefinancial.com
Marcus Egan Serving Tampa (813) 442-2046
Jen Scanlon serving Tampa (813) 614-3718 jeanette.scanlon@corebridgefinancial.com
Dawn Evans serving St. Petersburg (813) 892-5727 dawn.evans@corebridgefinancial.com
Ruth Carr serving st. Petersburg (813) 334-0236 ruth.carr@corebridgefinancial.com
Ryan DeWitt serving Sarasota (813) 422-4312 ryan.dewitt@corebridgefinancial.com
425 Commercial Court, Suite B2 Venice, FL 34292
Equitable
4890 West Kennedy Blvd., Suite 800, Tampa, FL 33609
Logan Fairbanks serving all locations (678) 644-3316  logan.fairbanks@equitable.com
TIAA
14055 Riveredge Drive, Suite 320, Tampa, FL 33637
Kimya Kamran sening all locations (813) 632-5140  kimya.kamran@tiaa.org

Voya Financial
8875 Hidden River Parkway, Suite 300, Tampa, FL 33637

Shane Isaac

Questions: benefits@usf.edu
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